STATE ST
CLINCH AVE
W CHURCH AVE
S CENTRAL ST
MARKET ST
UNION AVE
CUMBERLAND AVE
WALNUT ST

NOTE:  Due to remote power supply application variances, it is recommended to load the RPS Power Supplies at 80% of the wattage capacity.
             For specific and case by case requirements, please contact factory for assistance.
ORDERING EXAMPLE:  RPS / 100 / PWR / WET
MEDLEY® Xi
EXTERIOR - REMOTE POWER SUPPLY
WHITE LIGHT & STATIC COLORSSHAPING THE EXPERIENCE OF LIGHT
Insight Lighting
April 7, 2016 2:51 PM
3 of 4
CES - CLOSE END MOUNT
Dim. A
1/4" 1/4"
Dim. B
2-1/4"
1-3/8"
2-5/8"
180°
2-11/16"
2-5/8"
5/8"
1-3/8"
2X 1/2"
Mounting Bracket Detail
4' Input Lead
Front View
Dim. A
4"
Front View
Fixture Length 12" 24" 36" 48"
Dim. A   13-1/2" 25-1/2" 37-1/2" 49-1/2"
Dim. B 12-7/16" 24-7/16" 36-7/16" 48-7/16"
MEDLEY® Xi
EXTERIOR - REMOTE POWER SUPPLY
WHITE LIGHT & STATIC COLORSSHAPING THE EXPERIENCE OF LIGHT
Insight Lighting
April 7, 2016 2:51 PM
4 of 4
RPS100 POWER SUPPLY
12"
12-3/8"2-1/2"
1-1/2"
6"
10"
10"
RPS96 POWER SUPPLY
RPS-100-PWR
- (1)-100W Power Supply for static white
- RPS-100 is conduit ready (3/4" conduit by others)
- Contact factory for cable ready versions
NOT RATED FOR PLENUM INSTALLATIONS
RPS-96-PWR
RPS-96-DIM
- (1)-96W Power Supply for static white & static colors
- (1)-96W Dimming Power Supply (0-10V Dimming for static white &
        static colors)
NOT RATED FOR PLENUM INSTALLATIONS
RPS-100-DAT
- (1)-100W Data/Power Supply for Active White Light
- RPS-100 is conduit ready
Flying lead:  1/2" conduit by others
Cable ready: 1" conduit by others
NOT RATED FOR PLENUM INSTALLATIONS
DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS, THE INFORMATION HEREIN MAY BE CHANGED WITHOUT NOTICE.
9320 Boul. St-Laurent,
suite 100, Montréal (Québec)
Canada H2N 1N7
P.: 514.523.1339   F.: 514.525.6107
Project name: